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Mardi 7.11.23

Algébre Linéaire

SCIPER NAME

377747
377165
318524
374681
372668
377442
373375
374706
373111
373112
372256
374008
378668
378673
372334
343958
371943
374101
378854
378541
378879
378925
374853
373086
374261
375363
374262
378583
375069
373354
373117
374659
372433
379318
379322

Abakumov Daniel

Abaroa Del Toro Paula

Abdul Aziz Ahmed

Aedo Vasquez Joél Estéban
Affin Walid Obafemi Quenan
Akimov Serhii

Alnsour Ghazel Mohammad Ali Ahmad
Amalou Ayoub

Amiry April Louisa

Amiry Soraya Richanda

André Marion Elisabeth

André Romain Eliott

Angelos Mikalis Panayotis
Arudkumaran Seralathan

Azizi Kadmiri Driss

Bader Gabriel Franck
Baumeyer llko

Bektas Lara

Bélaz Antonio Samantha
Belghith Adam

Ben Ltaief Emna

Berbati Endrit

Bezard Kylian Jean-Claude Jean-Pierre
Blaga Adrien Pierre Colin
Borekci Mehmet Hasan

Borel Zoé

Borer Luke Stefan

Borzli Youssef

Boularab Aymen

Bour Alexandre Jacques André
Bourbon Pierre Mathieu
Bourkadi Youssef

Bouzemita Mehdi

Boyer Sébastien Hédi Francois

Brakch Myriam Sofia
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373033
372146
379335
375661
372144
372637
374014
379528
372391
379561
372702
349604
379579
373126
361875
373039
379599
373127
379609
379611
372509
374683
372874
373040
374167
373512
372753
378559
374889
375655
379952
379971
374899
379977
374900
374166
363940
378832
379981
374893

Brasey Benjamin

Brugger Bryan

Buccino Gianni

Burenok Yehor

Buret Aymeric

Caglar Nehir

Candarli Sema

Castiglione Bastian Gabriel
Centurion Herrera Julio Azad
Cheung Man Kwong

Chibli Fadi

Christen Flora
Christhothiram Kirubakaran Piruntha
Combe Yoann

Corazza Cesare Yuri

Cottet Augustin

Cottier Dario Tomas

Crittin Loic Maxime

Cueni Lara Sophie

Cuevas Pena Emilie

Cunha Fernandes Alicia
Cunier Yann

Da Silva Gabriel

Dahan Damien Roni Jean
Dalmas Luca Philippe
Darriba Anas

Davies Tara Ashley

De Blasio Kylian Erwin Mario
De Sousa Lopes Alberto Junior
De Watteville Etienne Renaud Francgois
De-Faveri David Luca

Deker Noalynne Camille
Delessert Solene Nora
Demont Arthur Alexandre
Descamps Mathis Xuan
Deschenaux Justine
Deshayes Noah Lan

Dhouib Ahmed

Di Paolo Jeremy Suphaloek

Diego Mateo
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379078
380001
378448
374507
371950
371999
379452
371951
372255
374510
379216
371889
380139
377756
373047
373529
379835
372005
373049
372007
373050
350008
371955
378475
372206
380302
378844
376649
379658
373794
379342
372010
377759
379681
341208
372512
379461
373809
378738
373817

Dogan Neciyyullah

Dussey Tristan Thierry Roger
Eliezer Mathys Keemann Baptist
Ennahli Hicham

Epiney Ludovic

Espirat Julia Michelle

Es-Safi Salma

Essoh Paul-David

Exel Asquith Fernanda

Fakhouri Karam

Familia Samuel

Faucheére Fabien

Félix Thomas Axel lves
Feshchenko Mykhailo
Figueiredo Saraiva Nuno Duarte
Fischer Tom

Fontannaz Loic Claude Philippe
Fox Benjamin Malcolm

Freitas Pereira Nascimento Kaio Rodrigo
Freudiger Matthew

Fry Célia

Gagi Nour

Gallandat Hervé Olivier

Gdoura Mohamed

Genc Beste Giiz

Genitrini Pietro Alberto Omar
Ghetti Eduardo Luciano Italo
Gianettoni Andy

Gilardoni Lena

Girod Noé Gabriel

Gnaba Slim

Godel Erik Shady Marius
Gorlova Tetiana

Grass Thomas Heinrich Camille
Guidoum Amine Ali Mohamed
Guimaréaes De Oliveira Lima Pedro
Glney Guz

Hallinger Jeanne

Hatip Ferit Batu

Heller Romain



116 - 381651 Henchoz Mathis Pierrot

117 - 379484 Henry Lucas

118 - 372293 Hernandez Uribe Ethan Eduardo
119 - 379704 Hirschi Jennifer Caroline

120 - 374041 Hudz Denys

121 - 372561 Huguelet Evan

122 - 363890 Infante Alma Charlotte Lola
123 - 371892 Jalley Valentin Jean Michel
124 - 373850 Jaquenoud Aimee

125 - 380276 Jegge Arthur

126 - 379447 Jenabpour Mehrzad

127 - 380500 Jonsson Emma Kahina

128 - 372579 Juillard Rim Wydad

129 - 373880 Jungo Benoit Ewan

130 - 372747 Karasu Tuna

131 - 357720 Khadivi Maddah Seyed Hojjat
132 - 380511 Kindel Karol

133 - 374677 Kogak ligin

134 - 375156 Kozhushko Veronika

135 - 374687 Kranda Kiral Ozan

136 - 378179 Kretonic Lenny Prince Salomon
137 - 372211 Lage E Albuquerque Eduardo Luis
138 - 372441 Leal Chede Jodo

139 - 376125 Leblebici Aylin Dora

140 - 379656 Leitdo Ferreira Vanessa

141 - 372149 Lemaire Tancelin Mathis Emilien
142 - 379370 Levent Cihan Emre

143 - 372410 Levrat Emilie Edith Ann

144 - 356334 Lo Giudice Théo Louis

145 - 380536 Lopez Marinucci Nicolo

146 - 372569 Madau Mirko Alexandre

147 - 378867 Mahdavi Sara

148 - 379830 Maillefer Nicolas Karl Alois

149 - 380022 Marcacci Anthony Léo

150 - 376128 Marijanovic Toma

151 - 372411 Marro Sébastien

152 - 380138 Mascotto Emilie

153 - 378637 Maulaz Béatrice Floriane

154 - 379051 Mbarek lyed

155 - 371882 Meier Thomas
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380430
375511
380094
374022
372748
372213
380028
380451
379499
379416
380487
377765
380280
373765
373196
377882
379482
378440
367597
382874
378536
378862
380541
378818
380542
379820
378314
378412
378595
375037
373365
378352
374396
382036
378337
372038
379244
375713
378491
378422

Mellal Nabil

Mellier Laura

Men Nisa

Mesiura Diana

Mestour Hatim

Miftakhov Idil Bike
Mohamed Mohamud
Monney Arnaud

Morgan Rachel Corinna
Nejjari Rinas

Neokul Angy Aurianne
Nguyen Léo Michel Jacques
Nikolchev Boris

Noger Anne

Noublanche Hugo Gaston
Odarych Dmytro

Olivier Alexandre Nicholas René
Onat Batu Onur

Onosov Mykhailo

Orani Burim

Ouarda Ahmed

Oz Duru Oya

Ozkan Umut

Oztiirk Musa

Pagni Jasmine

Pedrucci Nicolas Olivier
Pernet Axel

Perroud Etienne

Pfister Remy Damian
Piguet Jean-Luc André
Pitenko Oleksandr

Pittet Agathe Jeanne
Pliekhov Svietozar
Pottier Charles Jean
Pozzo Matteo Giovanni
Praz Quentin

Presti Chiara Eléonore
Prykhodchenko Yaroslav
Raga Hernandez Adrian

Rais Charlotte



196 BS 260 378453 Ramanoelina Harizaka Manantsoa
197 BS 260 379397 Ramkumar Sanvi

198 BS 260 372655 Rass Augustin Charles Marie
199 BS 260 378306 Rayhane Ahmed Ismail

200 BS 260 380103 Ribeiro De Almeida Joana Rita
201 BS 260 381140 Rivera Peyo Corsin

202 BS 260 378305 Rodrigues Gomes Diogo

203 BS 260 372923 Rodrigues Marques Marco Anténio
204 BS 260 373771 RonotLéo

205 BS 260 380164 Rydman Nils Jan

206 BS 260 345709 SabetDiana

207 BS 260 378849 SaibLina

208 BS 260 379568 Sanders Nicholas-George
209 BS 260 378709 SassiMehdi

210 BS 260 372443 Scapinelli Leonardo

211 BS 260 380283 Schoen Emilien Daniel

212 BS 260 372703 Schulthess Shalana

213 BS 260 380271 Sese Hénok

214 BS 260 363970 Shabanaj Petrit

215 BS 260 374319 Sherstiuk Ahata

216 BS 260 374092 Sierikova Mariia

217 BS 260 372228 Sieve Alexandre

218 BS 260 378494 Simic Andrej

219 BS 260 377757 Skupovska Veronika

220 BS 260 380382 Spadola Tim

221 BS 260 324220 Stegmann Thomas Antoine
222 BS 260 380272 Steiner Joseph Oscar

223 BS 260 361176 Steiner Thierry

224 BS 260 380377 Steulet Thibaut Bernard

225 BS 260 373430 StuckiElsa

226 BS 270 380611 Summerer Matteo

227 BS 270 376744 Svyrydov Myroslav

228 BS 270 380273 Thévenaz Armand Félicien
229 BS 270 379900 Thill Arnaud



230 BS 270 372193 Thinat Jérémie René-Jacques
231 BS 270 374252 Tolev Daren Ivaylov

232 BS 270 374251 Tosun Ece

233 BS 270 372270 Toujani Mohamed Yassine

234 BS 270 374254 Trigui Wassim

235 BS 270 378799 Turungoglu Ece

236 BS 270 378469 Uthayarajan Jenisan

237 BS 270 372194 Uysal Petek

238 BS 270 372673 Van Gool Julien Thibaud

239 BS 270 377738 Vedovskyi Yevhenii

240 BS 270 373406 Verstappen Florian

241 BS 270 378591 Vidal Hugo loan

242 BS 270 379235 Voisard Nolan

243 BS 270 379153 Vojinovic Milos

244 BS 270 377749 Volosheniuk Bohdan

245 BS 270 372575 Walchli Camilla

246 BS 270 372451 Weimer Tom Nemo

247 BS 270 372653 Weyermann Lucas Eskil

248 BS 270 373396 Wyss Johann

249 BS 270 377751 Yahoda Bohdan

250 BS 270 374245 Yildiz Yigit

251 BS 270 375126 Yolcu Selin

252 BS 270 373377 Yordanova Yoana Emilova

253 BS 270 372094 Younis Rayan

254 BS 270 379170 Zarykhta Platon

255 BS 270 379301 Zayane Hamada

256 BS 170 372786 Cortorreal Eva Claire

257 BS 170 372804 De Oliveira Gongalves Marcos André
258 BS 170 374073 Ferreira Neto Inés

259 BS 170 380396 Kofmel Fabio Damiano

260 BS 170 380249 Kreutzer Malko Christian Gérard
261 BS 170 373269 Lapouge Werner Maé

262 BS 170 378334 Peruffo Matteo

263 BS 170 372571 Roubaty Nathan

264 BS 170 379290 Viola Alessia

265 BS 170 351375 Alobeidli Fatma Ibrahim Ali Abdulla
266 BS 170 378521 Goirand Paul Jacques Bertrand
267 BS 170 378857 M'Bon Inés Margaux

268 BS 170 380351 Troncoso Navia Jean Paul

269 BS 170 372429 Vareilhes Carla
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